
PROPOSED MEETING 2017 MEETING SCHEDULE 
COMMUNITY DESIGN ADVISORY COMMITTEE 
4th Wednesday of each month 
11:30 a.m. – 1:30 p.m. 

Thursday, January 26, 2017 (due to budget meetings) 
Wednesday, February 22, 2017 
Wednesday, March 22, 2017 
Wednesday, April 26, 2017 
Wednesday, May 24, 2017 
Wednesday, June 28, 2017 
Wednesday, July 26. 2017  
Wednesday, August 23, 2017 (if required) 
Wednesday, September 27, 2017 
Wednesday, October 29, 2017 
Wednesday, November 22, 2017 
Wednesday, December 13, 2017 
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